● CPU , Graphics , Multimedia A / V clocks
● MPEG / DVD / HDTV clocks
● Laser engine pixel / set - top clocks
● SONET / SDH / ATM clocks
● Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet clocks
Unit
MHz
mA

               Unit: mm
Outline Dimension & Pin Connections
Ordering Guide
BS
Product:
SPXO
Outline:
7.0mm x 5.0mm
Package E
XX.XXX X XXXX 0507E
Output:
H: CMOS
D: LVDS
P: LVPECL
Frequency: xx MHz:
eg. 125MHz: 125
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
 I:  -40℃～+85℃
F: Customized
Tuning Range:
N:No Tuning
Temp. Stability:
255:  ±25ppm
505:  ±50ppm
104:  ±100ppm
Phase Noise:
X: Default
X
Supply Voltage:
2: 2.5 Vdc
3: 3.3 Vdc
X X
Pad 1:
T: OE
2/2